

ÜITEM No.MM-1

Court No.4

SECTION -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSS

SLP(Crl.) No. 7817/2008

Mukesh Kumar

Petitioner

VERSUS

State (NCT of Delhi)

Respondent

Date: 10.12.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the first week of January, 2009.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached

ÜITEM No.MM-1

Court No.4

SECTION -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSS

SLP(Crl.) No. 7817/2008

Mukesh Kumar

Petitioner

VERSUS

State (NCT of Delhi)

Respondent

Date: 10.12.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the first week of January, 2009.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached